Application for Road Crossing and Road Right-of-Way Construction Permit

Johnson County Courthouse, 300 N. Holden, Warrensburg, MO 64093 (660-747-6161)

- Please submit this form with the security payment to the County Clerk (300 N. Holden, Warrensburg, MO 64093 jpowers@jococourthouse.com). -

County ROW No.	Utility: ☐ Electric ☐ G	as 🗆 Water	□Phone	□Fiber	□Other _	
Company / Resident		Phone				
Contact		Phone				
Address		Email				
City/State/Zip		Fax _				
Contractor		Phone _				
Contact		Phone _				
Address		Email _				
City/State/Zip		Fax _				
Will the project meet the	the roadway to be closed to all traffic? e requirements as stated in the Johnson Cougust 13, 2020? Here YES NO – If no, pl	unty Road Rig	ght-of-way			dures for
Utility, Cable Company Utility, Cable Company COMPANY SECURITY \$ Cash I have read the Road Rigl August 13, 2020. I under Construction Permit is re	00 deposit or surety bond	te:/_ for this Road (and right of war	I length) ts 25 miles _ Held _/20 s in Johnso Crossing an ay, reimbur	and great Check # Initials: n County, d Road Ri	Missouri – ght-of-Way f damage sl	Revised hall be
Applicant Signature: Applicant Printed Nam	e:	Title:	Dat	e]]2	20
Official County Use Only The Johnson County Co year 20 because of to	ommission denies the above project on the	day o	of			, in the
Presiding Commis	ssioner Eastern Commission	ner		Western C	Commissioner	

Inspector		Date		/20	
Pictures	Findings:				
Road and Inspector	Bridge – Intermediate Inspection Findings:		/	/20	
	Bridge – Final Inspection	Date		/20	
☐ Pictures	Findings:				
conducted up The County R completed ac	designated representative on/	nated representative determines the actorily, and therefore submits this c	e project h completed	as been I Right of Way	
Road and Brid	dge Supervisor Signature:	Date		/20	
Having received	dge Supervisor Printed Name:the recommendation of the Road and Bridge Supervisor, thehereby authorizes the County Clerk to release the befor	he Johnson County Commission on the			
Pre	siding Commissioner Eastern Con	nmissioner Weste	Western Commissioner		
Right of Way Surety Bond , Minutes-Deci	d:/20 Database:/20 / Deposit: sion://20 ase:/20	Date Released:	/_	/20	